

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	101106	Version: 0					
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Placed On File			
File created:	12/21/2010		In control:	COMMON COUNCIL			
On agenda:			Final action:	10/14/2014			
Effective date:							
Title:	An ordinance relating to the change in zoning from Local Business and Two-Family Residential to General Planned Development, for a residential development, on lands located on the northwest corner of East Center Street and North Buffum Street, in the 6th Aldermanic District.						
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR						
Indexes:	PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENTS, ZONING DISTRICT 06						

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally				
12/21/2010	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO						
12/23/2010	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO						
9/30/2014	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT						
9/30/2014	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT						
9/30/2014	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT						
10/7/2014	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0				
10/14/2014	0	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	14:0				
101106 ORIGINAL 051671 THE CHAIR									
	rela	ting to the change in zoning	from Local Business and Two-Fam:	ily					
		_ ·	or a residential development, on						
located on t Aldermanic D			r Street and North Buffum Street,	, in th	e 6th				
			Housing, Inc., and will allow for	or a 3	and 4				
-story building with up to 40 residential units and associated community-serving space.									
DCD:VLK:kdc									

12/21/10/C